
60

82

71

72

57
73

74

78

75

77

58

6770

66
69

68
35

25

87

80

7

14

17

9

61

65

54

38

90

49

84

55

63A

43

33

32

26

7

81
47

18

109

59

20

21

85

29

83

37

92

46

62

6

56

44

45

89

50

31
30

24

36

86

53

4
3

88

51

5

79

65

61

6

17
41

27

8

85

54

19

91

48
52

42

11-1211-12

22
23

52

264

63

26

18

22
59

58
68

16

72

60

25 27A

19

63

23

11

67

53

64

24

83

84

55

12

49
48

10

61A

5A

66

8

20

51
50

4

62

56

13

1

5B

21

44
1.41 Ac

34
1.54 Ac

3
1.03 Ac

39
2.28 Ac

14-15
1.64 Ac

28
1.31 Ac

14-15
1.64 Ac13

1.61 Ac

40-44
3.71 Ac

1
5.25 Ac

16-25
4.2 Ac

81-6
1.57 Ac

82
3.5 Ac

81-8
1.57 Ac

15
1.02 Ac

81-5
2.17 Ac

81-7
1.76 Ac

5

71

57

33

11
675 Ac

HO
LD

EN
LN

SNUG HARBOR RD

BOULDER BEACH RD

SM
ITH

 L
N

POI NT OF VI EW
LN

DO
VE

 L
N

EASTERLY WAY TAL L PI N ES R D

CR
OW

LN

TURTLE LN

OL
IVE

R 
ST

H I GH L AN D S T

WI
LD

WO
OD

LO
OP

HA
WT

HO
RN

E 
RD

BAYOU
RD

TH
OM

PS
ON

S
PO

INT
RD

71

306

14

16

20

22

31

24

 

85

96

8

9

7

4

 

 

 

 

 

20

79

288

34

30

 
6

15

8

34

 

280

29

 

35

63

51

10

4

54

24

9

39

2826

73

 

42

 
89

8

67

3

41

65

42

20

 

47

 

282

27

 

81 85

71

290

43

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

14

4 25

18

33

 
69

74
0

28

 

70

12

39

274

35
21

3232

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2

59

350

10

9

330
12

328

9

53

36

27

35

37

13

24

16

15

31

12

317

 

 

18

13

 

10

R06

U18
U19

Sebago Lake

Songo River

Casco

Casco

Sebago
U18REVISED TO APRIL 1, 2023FOR  ASSESSMENT PURPOSES ONLY

NOT FOR PROPERTY CONVEYANCE
OR EASEMENT & OR DEFINITION

0 100 20050
Feet632 Bald Hill Road

New Gloucester, ME 04260
www.jeodonnell.com .

PROPERTY MAPNAPLES, MAINE
LEGEND

MAP  NUMBER U02
STREET  NUMBER 35
PARCEL  NUMBER 22

PRIVATE RD NOT A BOUNDARY


